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Monday Summer lt{o Tap Z0lg

League Average: 193

Team Standi
MatchiPoints
Won i Lost

I Doss Mowing Service
Team 9

Ball Buster

Lambert's Pro Shop
Gutter Gals

Clowns
Team 4
BrittenStrong
I Pin Oneder

l0 Team 13

I I Team2
l2 Chicks-N-Biscuits
13 D Crew

7

7

52
43
43
43
34
34
34
34
25

7

7

7

7

5

4

4

4

J

J

J

3

2

3014
2127

2645

2724

2s79
2s77
2846
2746

1961

1467

2546
2703

2554

1017

850

711
890

759
704
910

9s7

818

952
678

853

671

2198
24st
1976

2520

2051

1872

2618

2s60
2321

2655
1772

253s
1804

1089

952
934
958

935

939

966
1019

915

993

936
909

921

3014
2157

264s

2724

2579
2577

2846
2746

2612

2778

2546
2103

2554

6

9

I
J

I
l1
4

7

t2
13

2
5

10

lst This Week 2nd This Week

Tearn 13

BrittcnStrong
Team 4
Doss Mowing Service

I Pin Oneder
Lambert's Pro Shop

Chicks-N-Biscuits

l0l7 Doss Mowing Service
1089 Doss Mowing Service

Doss Mowing Service

Game

w/HCP
Series

w/HCP

Nikki Armor
Nikki Armor

710 Jessi Odum
710 Jessi Odum

Game

w/HCP
Serics

W/HCP

Wayne Montgomery
Wayne Montgomery
Jake Doss

Jake Doss

slt6/2019

Game

W/HCP
Series

w/FICP
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lndividual Recorrls (inrc Pins Avc I trtr<; I Hlrs lndividual ltccordsllall lluster Gmc I'ins Ave II(]P IiSG IISS II[IG llrrs
001 Wayne Montgomery
002 Karen Montgomery
003 Ryan Morrison
)04 Brian Jones

.J

J

3

3

/ Itl'lttruSltlill!{
--i-743

387

308

538

247

129

t02
179

8l
106

36

300

154

131

185

743

387

308

538

300

235

237
))t

743

630

626

uzu \,vntmey Jmrth
021 Mike Olinger
022 Bob Tome
023 Ben Blankenship

3

3

3

3

556

556

764

684

185

r85

254
228

3l
3l

203

228
288
266

s56

556

764
684

234
259

288
266

649
649

764
684Team2

044 Michelle BickmoE
045 Meghan Bickmore
046 Myranda Bickmore
048 t.orin Shallbr
049 Jonah Bickmore
)50 Bobby Bickmore

3

.,

.,

.,

415

349

507

50t

138

l16
169

167

73

93

45

47

185

t25
210
19t

415

349

507

50r

258
218
255

238

634

628

642

642

024 Janice Fore
025 RebeccaLothery
026 Melanie Austin
027 Susan Beth

J

3

3

3

596

379

645

431

r98

126

215

143

l9
84

4

69

200
154

246

160

s96
379

64s

431

219

238
250

229

653

631

657

638I Icant 9

Lanrbo.t's I,ro Sho;r 028 Robin White
029 Rickey White
030 Bobby Walden
C5l Dave Barber

3

3

3

618

678

795

206
226

26s

l2 249

244

300

618

678

795

261

244

300

6s4
678

795

014

015

)42

)43

Lockie Coleman-Day
Wendy Gibbons
Dean Gibbons
David Lambert

3

3

.,

.,

484

6lr
707

718

l6l
203

235

239

53

I5
t76
222

266

258

484

6ll
707

718

229

237

266

2s8

643

6s6

707

718
U D (lrew

{'l'carn { 031 Jacob Powers

032 Patrick Lowry
033 Danny Stevens
034 Dave Haris

3

3

3

3

509

453
427
415

169

l5l
142
138

45

62

70
t-t

199

183

170

t80

s09

453
427

415

244

245
240

253

644

639
637

634

005

)06
)07
)08

Jimmy Marshall
Vicki Phillips
Tara Marsh
Dalton O'Neal

3

3

3

795
471

688

265
157

229

56

278
205

23s

795
471

688

278

261

235

795

639

688
I I (llorvns

lhicks-N-Biscuits 035 Michael Saddler
036 Teri Saddler
037 Cindy Saddler
038 Joe Haberkom

J

3

3

3

680

378
307

507

226
126

102

169

84

106

45

290
144
121

237

680
378

307

507

290
228

227

282

680

630
625

642

009 Tracy Phillips
010 Sheri Hiokam
011 DanaLaney
012 Jessi Odum

J

.J

3

.,

590

690

545

710

196

230
181

236

21

35

2tt
252

t98
265

590

690

545

710

232

252

zJ5
265

6s3

690

650

7t0
z I Pin Oneder

6 l)osr llrlrr irru Srr.r rec
039 Jordyn Suchman
C40 Chip Suchman

)41 Jacob Davis

3

3

3

59s

464

668

198

154

222

t9
59

)'r'7

184

264

595

464

668

246

243

264

652

641

668

016

017

018

0r9

Oscar Doss

Chasity Doss

Rick Doss

Jake Doss

J

3

.,

J

652

428

854

864

217

142
284
288

2

70

239

180

300

300

652

428

8s4

864

241
250
300
300

658

638

854
864

J leam t3
053 Nikki Armor
054 Nick Sheets

055 Ethan Cibbons
056 Abbi Gibbons

3

3

669

798
223

266
276

280
669

798
276

280
669

798

l{.()\'tN(; ttlitsIttvtis

-_

)52 Keith Hunt -) 724 241 266 724 266 724

Star llon,lcr lkrr Gamc
i Armor 

153 pins over average with 2il
ns over average with237

Star Bowler for Series
racy Phillips

ayne Montgomery

ichael Saddler
ip Suchman

plns over average with 590
pins over average with 545
pins over avcrage with 710
pins over average with 6l I
pins over average with 42g seri
pins ovcr average with 596
pins over average with 43 I
pins over average with 743
pins over average with 308
pins over average with g54

pins over average with 764
pins over average with 509 seri
pins over average with 6g0 seri
prns over average with 464
pins over average with 66g seri

ns over average with 707

61312019 6:59 PM
7*10
8*g

2* l1
1*12

l4*4
l3*3

6* l3
5* l4

5lt6/2019

6 !.,u1tcr (;x15
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fnterstote Bowl
rl{ondoy Summer No Top 2Ot9 League Record Sheet

Week 1 511312019

I Boll Buster Z Teom ?

Lone 11 Ave HCP 1st Znd 3rd Series Lane t2 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series
KAREN MONTGOMERY
RYAN MORRISON
BRIAN JONES

WAYNE MONTGOMERY

129 8t
102 l0,t
179 3C

247

154 12s 108 387
l3r 79 98 308
173 r80 185 538

53 300 190 743

BOBBYBICKMORE
MYRANDA BICKMORE
LORIN S}IAFFER
JONAH BICKMORE

167

138

116

169

47

73

93

45

52

l8
02

48

9l t58 501

l2 185 415

22 125 349
49 210 501

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or I)):

Match Points Won:5 Points Won:

zll 684 581 t976
223 223 223 669
)34 907 804 264s.\IWLW
).2 I

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 2 Points Won:

s20 574 678 1712

2s8 258 258 774
178 832 936 2546
LLWL

2

Week 1 5/13/2019
lutondoy Summer No Top ?Ol9 League Record Sheet

3 Lombert's Pro Shop 4 Team 4
Lone 13 Ave HCP 1st 2nd 3rd Series Lane t4 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series
LOCKIE COLEMAN-DAY
WENDY GIBBONS
DEANGIBBONS
DAVID LAMBERT

161

203
235

239

53

li
165 116 143 484
D2 212 177 6l I
x6 241 200 707
731 258 223 718

VICKIPHILLPS
KEITHHUNT
DALTON O'NEAL
IIMMY MARSHALL

157 56
241

229
265

471

724
688

79s

132 134 20s
232 266 226
235 232 221

278 259 258
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or I)):
Match Points Won:4 Points Won:

w0 887 743 2520
o8 68 68 204
958 955 8l l 2724
WWLL
z2

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won:

871 891 910 2678
56 56 56 168

933 947 966 2846
LLWW

21

Week I 5/13/2019
Mondoy Summer No Tap 2Ot9 League Record Sheet

5 Chicks-N-Biscuits I Doss rtlowing Service
tane 15 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series -ane 16 Ave HCP lst 2nd 3rd Series
IRACY PHILLIPS
SIIERI HICKAM
DANA LANEY
IESSI ODUM

196

230
181

236

2t

35

2 201 172 590
220 252 218 690
t7'7 170 198 545
241 201 26s 710

OSCARDOSS
CI{ASITY DOSS
RICK DOSS

JAKE DOSS

217 2
142 70
284
288

213 239 200
114 180 134
290 300 264
266 298 300

652
428
854

864
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won: Points Won:

851 830 853 2535
56 s6 s6 168

903 886 909 2703
LLLL

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 7 Points Won:

883 1017 898 2798
12 72 72 216
955 1089 970 3014
wwww
2221

5/t6/20t9
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lst 2nd 3rd Series lst 2nd 3rd Series

BEN BLANKENSHIP

277 199 288 164
228 152 176 s56
i:6 203 167 556
266 188 230 684

REBECCA LOTHERY
215 4
126 84

143 69
198 t9

168 231 246 645
8l 144 154 379
ts0 121 160 431
200 197 199 596

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 points Won

9i7 742 861 2560
'9. 62 62 t86

1r)19 804 923 2746
V/LLW
2. 't

Games Won (W, L orl)
Match Points Won:4 points Won:

s99 693 7s9 20st
176 176 116 528
7ts 869 93s 2579
LWWL

22

Week I 5/13/2019
lrtondoy summer No Top zorg League Record sheet

lst 2nd 3rd Series lst Znd 3rd SeriesRICKEY WHITE
OBIN WHITE
75 MALE
AVE BARBER

211 236 198 618
tss 183 249 618
1'2) 120 120 360
3t)) 241 254 795

ATRICK LOWRY
DANNY STEVENS

169 45
15r 62
142 70
138 73

t59 151 199 509
123 147 183 453
140 tt7 170 427
180 I 16 119 415

Games Won (W, L or
Match Points Won: 7 points

8i) 780 821 24s1
l0l t02 102 306
952 882 923 21s7
wv/ww
2221

Games Won (W, L orD
Match Points Won: points Won:

602 531 671 1804
250 250 250 750
8s2 781 921 25s4
LLLL

Week 1 5/13/2019
Aiondoy Summer No Top zotg League Record sheet

11 Clowns tZ 1 Pin Oneder
1sl 2nd 3rd Series lst 2nd 3rd Series

INDY SADDLER
126 84
102 106

169 45
226

9b 144 138 378
121 114 72 307
117 237 153 507
t8l 209 290 680 ACANCY SCORE

SUCHMAN
YN SUCHMAN

222

154 59
198 19

198 22

163 241 264 668
184 152 128 464
180 227 188 595
r98 198 198 s94

Games Won (W, L or
Match Points Won: 4 points Won:

515 704 6s3
235 235 235
75r) 939 888
LWW

22

1872
105

2577

L Games Won (W, L or D
Match Points Won: 3 points Won:

725 818 778
9t 97 97
822 915 875
WLL
2

2321

291
2612

w
I

s/16t20t9

I Outter &ls
-one 17 Ave HCP lone 18 Ave HCP

254

185 3l
185 3t
228

Net Totat
Net Totall

Teom 9 1O D Crew

HABERKORN
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13 Teom 13

lst 2nd 3rd SeriesI ARMOR
SHEETS

/S MALE
/S FEMALE

276 198 195 669
'2\0 263 25s 798
I )8 198 198 s94
I )8 198 198 594

Games Won (W, L or
Match Points Won: 3 points

952 857 846 2655
41 41 41 123
9c3 898 887 2718
\4/LLW Games Won (1V, L or

Match Points Won: points

5/t6t20t9


